
Área Animación sociocultural

CédulaNombre Méritos TotalEntrevista

4.106.423−9

4.188.227−7

5.973.878−1

4.260.496−1

4.645.742−9

4.150.513−8

Silvina Acosta

Libertad Piazza

Mayhua Flores

Natalia Ojeda

Guillermo Benelli

Daniel Sica

68

62

60

56

53

48

20

19

19

18

18

18

88

81

79

74

71

66

RESULTADOS FINALES 
TALLERES ESQUINAS 2024


